Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2025.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD':;E;?GST NZDZTS‘_’GST ISBN Cost
Grisham, John The Widow SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9780593669907
Cleeves, Ann The Killing Stones: Jimmy Perez and Willow Reeves #1  HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529746
Deaver, Jeffery The Grave Artist: Sanchez & Heron #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529852
McCall, Smith Alexander :{‘gg'nec;ig‘z‘;“ Five Pumpkins: No. 1 Ladies’ Detective o ¢ie g Thyiler — $65.00 $70.00 9781420530070
Beaton, M.C. Sugar and Spite: Agatha Raisin #36 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529166
Archer, Jeffrey End Game: Detective William Warwick #3 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529005
George, Elizabeth A Slowly Dying Cause: Inspector Lynley #22 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420526738
Kellerman, Jonathan Coyote Hills: Clay Edison #6 SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217169849
Sparks, Nicholas Remain SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217290352
Francis, Felix Dark Horse: Dick Francis Novels #14 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420528640
Penny, Louise The Black Wolf: Chief Inspector Gamache #20 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420528275
Mallery, Susan Otherwise Engaged HC gi‘é't‘it:?p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420525250
McFadden, Freida The Intruder HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420523454
Banville, John Venetian Vespers SC Crime & Thriller $54.00 $62.00 9798217170166
Stone, Nic Boom Town HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420528251
Boyne, John The Elements HC gi‘;'t‘it:r:“porary $65.00 $7000 9781420529654
Hazelwood, Al Mate: Bride #2 HC Eii‘t’i‘;rr:‘at”ra' $65.00 $70.00 9781420526721
Silver, Josie Kooky Spooky Love s pubermaturl $54.00 $6200 9798217170746
Karon, Jan My Beloved: A Mitford Novel #15 He gi‘;rt‘it;:“pmry $65.00 $70.00 9781420524376
Fletcher, Jessica g"h“e“\’/‘;% fgig’\gore: Snowy vih a Chance of Murder: MUrder, e crine & Thriler ~~ $65.00 $70.00 9781420526479
Andrews, Donna Five Golden Wings: A Meg Langslow Mystery #38 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529197
Graham, Heather The Sword of Light HC Fantasy Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420528725
Miller, Linda Lael The Silver Hills Boarding House HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420525205
Freeman, Brian Photograph HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529241
McCoy, Sarah Whatever Happened to Lori Lovely? HC Historical Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420529678
Arikawa, Hiro The Passengers on the Hankyu Line HC g‘é't‘it:r:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420529371
McGarrity, Michael Night in the City HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529098
Coyle, Cleo No Roast for the Weary: A Coffeehouse Mystery #21 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420526462
Macomber, Debbie A Ferry Merry Christmas SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9798217169832
Perkins, Stephanie Overdue HC gi‘;;t;?porary $65.00 $70.00 9781420529227
Aciman, André Room on the Sea HC Literary Fiction $65.00 $70.00 9781420529302
Palmer, Diana Must Love Christmas Cowboys HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9781420525182
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Large Print Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2025.

Simultaneous Deluxe Large Print Books (cont.)

Price

Price

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Goldman, Matt The Murder Show HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420529869
Gable, Michelle Darling Beasts HC gi‘;'t‘it:?porary $65.00 $70.00 9781420529104
St Clair, Emma If All Else Sails HC Romance $65.00 $70.00 9798891646629

N Crime &
Stevens, Chevy The Hitchhikers HC Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420528879
King, Lily Heart the Lover HC gi‘;‘it:r:“p‘”ary $65.00 $70.00 9781420529258
Majumdar, Megha A Guardian and a Thief SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217287789
Roberts, Sheila The Man Next Door HC gi‘;rt‘itoer:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420528657
Pynchon, Thomas Shadow Ticket SC Literary Fiction $54.00 $62.00 9798217281541
Taylor, Brandon Minor Black Figures SC LGBTQI+ $54.00 $62.00 9798217168996
Awad, Mona We Love You, Bunny: Bunny #2 HC gi‘;'t’itoer:"p"rary $65.00 $70.00 9781420529920
Arceneaux, Danielle Glory Daze: A Glory Broussard Mystery #2 HC Crime & Thriller $65.00 $70.00 9781420528589
Large Print Bestsellers — Softcovers

i Crime & 54.00 62.00 9781420530094
Robb, J.D. Bonded in Death: In Death Novel #60 SC Thriller $54. $62.
Miller, Linda Lael Small Town Hero sC Short Stories & ¢4 9 $62.00 9781420523997

Anthologies
Genova, Lisa More or Less Maddy sC gi‘;rt‘it(fr:“porary $54.00 $62.00 9781420530100
Probst, Jennifer To Sicily with Love: Meet Me in ltaly #4 SC Romance $54.00 $62.00 9781420526745
Smith, Karen Rose Booked for Revenge: A Tomes & Tea Mystery #2 SC %:lrrinnzr& $54.00 $62.00 9781420528985
Wax, Wendy Just Beachy SC Ei‘é?it:[:"porary $54.00 $62.00 9781420526752
Erickson, Alex A Purrfect Date: A Cat Yoga Mystery #2 SC %:lr?]nzr& $54.00 $62.00 9781420527049
Johnstone, William W. Hard Men to Kill SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420527339
Richards, Dusty The Pride of Texas SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420528978
MacRae, Molly There'll Be Shell to Pay: A Haunted Shell Shop Mystery #2 SC ?I:lrrirl]lzr& $54.00 $62.00 9781420527032
Sparkman, Darrel Hard Times: A Coble Bray Western Mystery #2 SC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9781420529685
Schillace, Brandy The Framed Women of Ardemore House: A Netherleigh sc Cnme & $54.00 $62.00 9781420528893
Mystery #1 Thriller

Large Print Westerns

The Powder River: A Mountain Man Western Adventure

Blevins, Win Series: A Rivers of the West Novel #4 HC Westerns $65.00 $70.00 9781420527193
Ballard, Todhunter West of Justice HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646698
Dundee, Wayne D. Manhunter's Moon: A Lone McGantry Western #12 HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646667
Wilson, Cherry Stormy HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646704
Gooden, Arthur Henry Trails into Danger HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646681
Elston, Allan Vaughan Rio Grande Deadline HC Westerns $54.00 $62.00 9798891646674
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1B

Non-Fiction Bestsellers
QTY  Author
Hopkins, Anthony
Leon, Donna
Orlean, Susan

Crowe, Cameron

Title

We Did OK, Kid: A Memaoir

Backstage: Stories of a Writing Life

Joyride: A Memoir

The Uncool: A Memoir

Format Genre

HC

HC

HC

HC

Autobiography
Autobiography
Autobiography

Autobiography

Price

AUD excl. GST

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

Price

NZD excl. GST

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

ISBN Cost

9781420530445

9781420529548

9781420528169

9781420530254

Large Print Bestsellers for Young Readers

Ciccarelli, Kristen

Heartless Hunter: The Crimson Moth #1

Young Adult
Fiction

$56.00

$64.50

9781420530049

Clean Reads Large Print
Walsh, Courtney
Jeremiah, Dr David
Brunstetter, Richelle
Eason, Lynette
Naigle, Nancy
Connealy, Mary
Woods Fisher, Suzanne
Jones Gunn, Robin
Andrews, Mesu
Klassen, Julie
Stephens, Naomi
Turner, Bethany

Mills and Boon — Modern

Everything's Coming Up Rosie

Vanished: The Vanished #1

The Amish Ballerina

Final Approach: Lake City Heroes #4
To Light the Way Forward: Shell Collector #2

Riches beyond Measure: Golden State Treasure #3

A Hidden Hope

Gelato at the Villa: Suitcase Sisters #2

Noble: The Story of Maakah: King David's Brides #2

A Sea View Christmas

The Scarlet Ribbon

Wes and Addie Had Their Chance: A Love Story

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

Religious
Fiction

Religious
Fiction

Romance
Romance
Romance

Westerns

Religious
Fiction

Contemporary
Fiction
Religious
Fiction

Romance
Romance

Romance

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

9798891646544

9798891646551

9781420527100

9781420525489

9781420528992

9781420528442

9781420529449

9781420525571

9798891646537

9781420528435

9798891646568

9798891646582

Ashenden, Jackie

Connelly, Clare

Crews, Caitlin

Fuller, Louise

King, Lucy

LaQuette,

Marinelli, Carol

Williams, Cathy

Mills and Boon — Medical

Newlywed Enemies: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Billion-Dollar Secret between Them: Mills and Boon

Modern Series

Kidnapped for His Revenge: Mills and Boon Modern

Series

Nine-Month Contract: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Expecting the Greek's Heir: Mills and Boon Modern

Series

Royal Bride Demand: Mills and Boon Modern Series
[talian's Cinderella Temptation: Mills and Boon Modern Series

Her Boss's Proposition: Mills and Boon Modern Series

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9781038966162

9781038966117

9781038966100

9781038966148

9781038966155

9781038966124

9781038966131

9781038966179

Claydon, Annie

Gomez, Zoey

Hawkes, Charlotte

The GP's Seaside Reunion: Mills and Boon Medical

Series

SC

The Single Dad's Secret: Mills and Boon Medical Series SC

Nurse's Baby Bombshell: Mills and Boon Medical

Series

SC

Romance

Romance

Romance

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$47.00

$47.00

$47.00

9781038966070

9781038966094

9781038966056
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Large Print Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases — November 2025.

Mills and Boon — Medical (cont.)

1B

QTY  Author Title Format Genre
Heaton, Louisa Flm_ilng a Family Next Door: Mills and Boon Medical sc Romance
Series
) Best Friend to Hushand?: Mills and Boon Medical
Heaton, Louisa . SC Romance
Series
Lynn, Kristine A Kiss with the Irish Surgeon: Mills and Boon Medical Series ~ SC Romance

Mills and Boon - Historical

Price Price
AUD excl. GST  NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966049
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966063
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966087

Compromised into Marrying the Duke: Mills and Boon e

Ashford, Lucy Historical Series

Matthews, Ella The.lr Second Chance Season: Mills and Boon Historical sc
Series

Weston, Maggie Romanfzmg _Hls COnyenlent Viscountess: Mills and sc
Boon Historical Series

Willingham, Michelle The Taming of the Countess: Mills and Boon Historical SC

Series

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

$42.00 $47.00 9781038966018
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966025
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966032
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966001

Mills and Boon - Desire, Intrigue, Forever ...

Baine, Karin Temptation in a Tiara: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC
Cassidy, Carla Hunted in the Reeds: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC
Douglas, Michelle :::e\‘::pig:r;esunion Arrangement: Mills and Boon sc
Helm, Nicole Vanishing Point: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC
Hyland, Juliette Falling for His Fake Date: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC
Lewis, Justine How to Win Back a Royal: Mills and Boon Forever Series SC
Miller, Julie Crime Scene K-9: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC
Pifieiro, Caridad Defended by the Bodyguard: Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.
TITLE

*Order cut off for Mills and Boon is two months after publication
Bolded titles are highly recommended

Order # Date

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

» i il

“ Procurement it
Australia

GOVERNMENT Y
PROCUREMENT =

APPROVED CONTRACTOR

PROCUREMENT
CERTIFIED SUPPLIER URURERTE Authorised Supplier

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

Romance

FORMAT

v

$42.00 $47.00 9781038966247
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966209
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966223
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966186
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966254
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966230
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966216
$42.00 $47.00 9781038966193
ISBN/APN QTy
........................ T Otal$

All prices are subject to change.

Bolinda Publishing Pty Ltd
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315, Tullamarine VIC 3043 Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Call within New Zealand
Free Call 0800 402 260

bolindalibrary.com

localbuy .
22 | Bolinda

e P |arge prin h




	QTYRow1: 
	CostGrisham John The Widow SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9780593669907: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostCleeves Ann The Killing Stones Jimmy Perez and Willow Reeves 1 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529746: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostDeaver Jeffery The Grave Artist Sanchez  Heron 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529852: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMcCall Smith Alexander In the Time of Five Pumpkins No 1 Ladies Detective Agency 26 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420530070: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostBeaton MC Sugar and Spite Agatha Raisin 36 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529166: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostArcher Jeffrey End Game Detective William Warwick 8 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529005: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostGeorge Elizabeth A Slowly Dying Cause Inspector Lynley 22 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420526738: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostKellerman Jonathan Coyote Hills Clay Edison 6 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217169849: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostSparks Nicholas Remain SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217290352: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostFrancis Felix Dark Horse Dick Francis Novels 14 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420528640: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostPenny Louise The Black Wolf Chief Inspector Gamache 20 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420528275: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostMallery Susan Otherwise Engaged HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420525250: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostMcFadden Freida The Intruder HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420523454: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBanville John Venetian Vespers SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9798217170166: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostStone Nic Boom Town HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420528251: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostBoyne John The Elements HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529654: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostHazelwood Ali Mate Bride 2 HC Supernatural Fiction 6500 7000 9781420526721: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostSilver Josie Kooky Spooky Love SC Supernatural Fiction 5400 6200 9798217170746: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostKaron Jan My Beloved A Mitford Novel 15 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420524376: 
	QTYRow20: 
	CostFletcher Jessica Murder She Wrote Snowy with a Chance of Murder Murder She Wrote 60 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420526479: 
	QTYRow21: 
	CostAndrews Donna Five Golden Wings A Meg Langslow Mystery 38 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529197: 
	QTYRow22: 
	CostGraham Heather The Sword of Light HC Fantasy Fiction 6500 7000 9781420528725: 
	QTYRow23: 
	CostMiller Linda Lael The Silver Hills Boarding House HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420525205: 
	QTYRow24: 
	CostFreeman Brian Photograph HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529241: 
	QTYRow25: 
	CostMcCoy Sarah Whatever Happened to Lori Lovely HC Historical Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529678: 
	QTYRow26: 
	CostArikawa Hiro The Passengers on the Hankyu Line HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529371: 
	QTYRow27: 
	CostMcGarrity Michael Night in the City HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529098: 
	QTYRow28: 
	CostCoyle Cleo No Roast for the Weary A Coffeehouse Mystery 21 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420526462: 
	QTYRow29: 
	CostMacomber Debbie A Ferry Merry Christmas SC Romance 5400 6200 9798217169832: 
	QTYRow30: 
	CostPerkins Stephanie Overdue HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529227: 
	QTYRow31: 
	CostAciman André Room on the Sea HC Literary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529302: 
	QTYRow32: 
	CostPalmer Diana Must Love Christmas Cowboys HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420525182: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostGoldman Matt The Murder Show HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420529869: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostGable Michelle Darling Beasts HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529104: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostSt Clair Emma If All Else Sails HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891646629: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostStevens Chevy The Hitchhikers HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420528879: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostKing Lily Heart the Lover HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529258: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostMajumdar Megha A Guardian and a Thief SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217287789: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostRoberts Sheila The Man Next Door HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420528657: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostPynchon Thomas Shadow Ticket SC Literary Fiction 5400 6200 9798217281541: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostTaylor Brandon Minor Black Figures SC LGBTQI 5400 6200 9798217168996: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostAwad Mona We Love You Bunny Bunny 2 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529920: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostArceneaux Danielle Glory Daze A Glory Broussard Mystery 2 HC Crime  Thriller 6500 7000 9781420528589: 
	Robb JD Bonded in Death In Death Novel 60 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420530094: 
	Miller Linda Lael Small Town Hero SC Short Stories  Anthologies 5400 6200 9781420523997: 
	Genova Lisa More or Less Maddy SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420530100: 
	Probst Jennifer To Sicily with Love Meet Me in Italy 4 SC Romance 5400 6200 9781420526745: 
	Smith Karen Rose Booked for Revenge A Tomes  Tea Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420528985: 
	Wax Wendy Just Beachy SC Contemporary Fiction 5400 6200 9781420526752: 
	Erickson Alex A Purrfect Date A Cat Yoga Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420527049: 
	Johnstone William W Hard Men to Kill SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420527339: 
	Richards Dusty The Pride of Texas SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420528978: 
	MacRae Molly Therell Be Shell to Pay A Haunted Shell Shop Mystery 2 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420527032: 
	Sparkman Darrel Hard Times A Coble Bray Western Mystery 2 SC Westerns 5400 6200 9781420529685: 
	Schillace Brandy The Framed Women of Ardemore House A Netherleigh Mystery 1 SC Crime  Thriller 5400 6200 9781420528893: 
	Blevins Win The Powder River A Mountain Man Western Adventure Series A Rivers of the West Novel 4 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420527193: 
	Ballard Todhunter West of Justice HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646698: 
	Dundee Wayne D Manhunters Moon A Lone McGantry Western 12 HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646667: 
	Wilson Cherry Stormy HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646704: 
	Gooden Arthur Henry Trails into Danger HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646681: 
	Elston Allan Vaughan Rio Grande Deadline HC Westerns 5400 6200 9798891646674: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostHopkins Anthony We Did OK Kid A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420530445: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostLeon Donna Backstage Stories of a Writing Life HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420529548: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostOrlean Susan Joyride A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420528169: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostCrowe Cameron The Uncool A Memoir HC Autobiography 6500 7000 9781420530254: 
	Ciccarelli Kristen Heartless Hunter The Crimson Moth 1 HC Young Adult Fiction 5600 6450 9781420530049: 
	Walsh Courtney Everythings Coming Up Rosie HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891646544: 
	Jeremiah Dr David Vanished The Vanished 1 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891646551: 
	Brunstetter Richelle The Amish Ballerina HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420527100: 
	Eason Lynette Final Approach Lake City Heroes 4 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420525489: 
	Naigle Nancy To Light the Way Forward Shell Collector 2 HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420528992: 
	Connealy Mary Riches beyond Measure Golden State Treasure 3 HC Westerns 6500 7000 9781420528442: 
	Woods Fisher Suzanne A Hidden Hope HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9781420529449: 
	Jones Gunn Robin Gelato at the Villa Suitcase Sisters 2 HC Contemporary Fiction 6500 7000 9781420525571: 
	Andrews Mesu Noble The Story of Maakah King Davids Brides 2 HC Religious Fiction 6500 7000 9798891646537: 
	Klassen Julie A Sea View Christmas HC Romance 6500 7000 9781420528435: 
	Stephens Naomi The Scarlet Ribbon HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891646568: 
	Turner Bethany Wes and Addie Had Their Chance A Love Story HC Romance 6500 7000 9798891646582: 
	Ashenden Jackie Newlywed Enemies Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966162: 
	Connelly Clare BillionDollar Secret between Them Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966117: 
	Crews Caitlin Kidnapped for His Revenge Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966100: 
	Fuller Louise NineMonth Contract Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966148: 
	King Lucy Expecting the Greeks Heir Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966155: 
	LaQuette Royal Bride Demand Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966124: 
	Marinelli Carol Italians Cinderella Temptation Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966131: 
	Williams Cathy Her Bosss Proposition Mills and Boon Modern Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966179: 
	Claydon Annie The GPs Seaside Reunion Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966070: 
	Gomez Zoey The Single Dads Secret Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966094: 
	Hawkes Charlotte Nurses Baby Bombshell Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966056: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostHeaton Louisa Finding a Family Next Door Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966049: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostHeaton Louisa Best Friend to Husband Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966063: 
	QTYRow3_4: 
	CostLynn Kristine A Kiss with the Irish Surgeon Mills and Boon Medical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966087: 
	Ashford Lucy Compromised into Marrying the Duke Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966018: 
	Matthews Ella Their Second Chance Season Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966025: 
	Weston Maggie Romancing His Convenient Viscountess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966032: 
	Willingham Michelle The Taming of the Countess Mills and Boon Historical Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966001: 
	Baine Karin Temptation in a Tiara Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966247: 
	Cassidy Carla Hunted in the Reeds Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966209: 
	Douglas Michelle The Venice Reunion Arrangement Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966223: 
	Helm Nicole Vanishing Point Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966186: 
	Hyland Juliette Falling for His Fake Date Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966254: 
	Lewis Justine How to Win Back a Royal Mills and Boon Forever Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966230: 
	Miller Julie Crime Scene K9 Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966216: 
	Piñeiro Caridad Defended by the Bodyguard Mills and Boon Intrigue Series SC Romance 4200 4700 9781038966193: 
	TITLE 1: 
	TITLE 2: 
	TITLE 3: 
	TITLE 4: 
	TITLE 5: 
	TITLE 6: 
	TITLE 7: 
	FORMAT 1: 
	FORMAT 2: 
	FORMAT 3: 
	FORMAT 4: 
	FORMAT 5: 
	FORMAT 6: 
	FORMAT 7: 
	Bolded titles are highly recommended: 
	Date: 
	Order: 
	undefined: 
	Address: 
	undefined_2: 
	Contact Name: 
	Phone: 
	ISBNAPN 1: 
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